Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

27.983

6.669

7.554

4.354

2.586

1.862

475

1.096

52.579

Millones ($)
431.063,05
143.998,53
78.261,35
52.940,05
34.736,61
17.692,41
10.335,26
11.706,08
780.733,34

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

SUCURSAL

15/08/2017






